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Final Time Table for P.G. Diploma in Rehabilitation Psychology, Annual Exam.

March —Apr.- 2023

Time: 07.00 AM To 10.00 AM

Sub. | Date SL, 03-04-2023 06-04-2023 10-04-2023 13-04-2023
Day Monday Thursday Monday Thursday
B.G. Diplomal Dlsabl.h.ty z?nd Psyc.:hos'ocw%l .Issues Rehabilitation Community
o Rehabilitation in disability Assessment and Based
Rehabilitation : Ha
Counseling Rehabilitation
Psychology
- (P-D (P-1I) (P-III) (P-IV)

Final Time Table For - P.G. Diploma in Tourism and Hotel Management Annual Exam.
March-Apr.-2023

Time: 07.00 AM To 10.00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER NO. SUBJECT
03-04-2023 | Monday I Tourism : Concept, Policy & Planning
06-04-2023 | Thursday II Tourism Products of India
10-04-2023 | Monday 11 Trave.l A.gency, T01.1r Operation & Marketing for

Hospitality & Tourism
13-04-2023 | Thursday v Hotel Management.
oS §7— ASHIAITDA Tged TUe BISHITeT
e ger siftm gra—arell AE—sriie—2023
|HY: UId: 07.00 991 ¥ 10.00 T TP
e fas EESEE] NILED
03.04.2023 |HaR YO | WTEPICThd TEed
06.04.2023 THAR | erefife el tos Caias

Final Time-Table for Diploma in National Language Sindhi, Diploma in European and
Asian Languages English , French and Certificate in Translation
Annual Examination —March-Apr.-2023
Time: 07.00 AM To 10.00 AM

DATE / DAY COURSE PAPER TITLE
Diploma in National g
e - k
Language Sindhi Paper-I | Dhavaniya aur vayakaran
Diploma in European and
06042028 | Aiab L mgiags French . | 2 operk - (ext anc Gnmimar
Thursday | Certificate in Translation Paper-I | Theory of Translation
Diploma in European and 3 G
Asian Language - English Paper-I | Sounds and Grammar

Con..02
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ik |,
Time: 07.00 AM To 10.00 AM

DATE / DAY COURSE PAPER TITLE
e Hapeiel Sindhi Bhasha aur anuvad
Languages

Diploma in European and

Asian Languages - French Paper-1I | Translation and Comprehension

10-04-2023 ‘ .
Monday . . . Pr-act-lce of Trgnslatlon
Certificate in Translation Paper-1I | Hindi to English and
English to Hindi

Diploma in European and

Asian Language - English Paper-II | Translation and Comprehension

Final Time-Table For Women Law and Gender JustieAnnual Examination
March-Apr.-2023

Time: 07.00 AM To 10.00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
NO.
06-04-2023 | Thursd ay I Certificate Course "Women Law and Gender Justice

Final Time-Table For Community Based Participatory Research (CBPR)

(Certificate Course) Annual Examination March- April-2023
Time: 07.00 AM To 10.00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
NO.
06-04-2023 | Thursd ay I Community Based Participatory Research (CBPR)

Final Time-Table For Certificate Course in Econometrics and Mathematical

Economics Annual Examination March- April-2023
Time: 07.00 AM To 10.00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
NO.
Fundamentals of Economics and Mathematical
06-04-2023 I
Thursday Economics

Final Time-Table For - Diploma in Business Management (D.B.M) Annual
Examination March- April-2023
TIME : 07.00 AM to 10.00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER TITLE
03-04-2023 | Mon day I Principles and Practice of Management
06-04-2023 | Thursd ay II Managerial Economics & Business Environment
10-04-2023 | Mond ay III Financial Management & Control
13-04-2023 | Thursday v Personnel Management & Financial Accounting
17-04-2023 | Mond ay \" Production Management & Marketing Management
KZ’ Con..03
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=2l PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.

E-mail- rsuexam@gmail.com

s10) / TRIET / I / Sfed FHg—aRe / 10iS /2023

R, a6/ /2023

Provisional Time Table-2023 - Bachelor of Physical Education (B.P.E.)

B.P.E.Foruth Year Time : 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM
DATE DAY PAPER TITLE
01-03-2023 | Wednesday I Fundation Of Physical Education
11-03-2023 Saturday II Adapted Physical Education
21-03-2023 Tuesday I Management Of Physical Education
25-03-2023 Saturday v Test and measurement
31-03-2023 Friday \% Introducation To Corrective and Rehabilition
06-04-2023 Thursday VI Theory and Methodology Of Sports Traning
15-04-2023 Saturday VIII Environmental Studies
B.P.E.Third Year Time : 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM
DATE DAY PAPER TITLE
02-03-2023 Thursday I Foundation Course : Hindi Language
13-03-2023 Monday II Foundation Course : English Language
16-03-2023 Thursday II Professional Preparation
' 22-03-2023 | Wednesday 1Y Educational Mathod
27-03-2023 Monday v Health Education
01-04-2023 Saturday VI Sports Psychology
08-04-2023 Saturday VI Educational Technology
15-04-2023 Saturday VIII Environmental Studies
B.P.E.Second Year Time : 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM
DATE DAY PAPER TITLE |
03-03-2023 Friday I Foundation Course : Hindi Language
14-03-2023 Tuesday I Foundation Course : English Language
17-03-2023 Friday I Educational Psychology
23-03-2023 Thursday v Physiology & Physiology of Exercise
28-03-2023 Tuesday \Y% Kinesiology
03-04-2023 Monday Vi Sports Sociology
16-04-2023 Monday Vil Recreation
15-04-2023 Saturday VIII Environmental Studies
B.P.E. First Year Time : 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM
DATE DAY PAPER TITLE
04-03-2023 Saturday I Foundation Course : Hindi Language
15-03-2023 | Wednesday [ Foundation Course : English Language
20-03-2023 Monday 11 Introduction to Physical Education
24-03-2023 Friday v Applied Anatomy
29-03-2023 | Wednesday \% Health Education, First AID & Sefty Education
05-04-2023 | Wednesday VI Sociology
11-04-2023 Tuesday VIl | Movement Education
| 15-04-2023 Satarday VII | Environmental Studies |
&I
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